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SERIES

6051R – 6055R
6051 – 6055 
Low Profile PC Power Transformers

SECONDARY VOLTAGE

SERIES CONNECTION (V)

PART NUMBER*
VA

SECONDARY VOLTAGE

PARALLEL CONNECTION (V)

SECONDARY CURRENT

SERIES CONNECTION (A)

SECONDARY CURRENT

PARALLEL CONNECTION (A)

6051-010
6051-012
6051-016
6051-020
6051-024
6051-034
6051-040
6051-056
6051-088
6051-120
6051-230
6052-010
6052-012
6052-016
6052-020
6052-024
6052-034
6052-040
6052-056
6052-088
6052-120
6052-230
6053-010
6053-012
6053-016
6053-020
6053-024
6053-034
6053-040
6053-056
6053-088
6053-120
6053-230
6054-010
6054-012
6054-016
6054-020
6054-024
6054-030
6054-034
6054-040
6054-056
6054-088
6054-120
6054-230
6055-010
6055-012
6055-016
6055-020
6055-024
6055-030
6055-034
6055-040
6055-056
6055-088
6055-120
6055-230

*Complete part # must include series # PLUS the dash #

For surface finish information, 
refer to www.delevanfinishes.com

UL Certified
Recognized component
Underwriters Labs, Inc.
CSA Labeled

Primary Voltage 115/230 V

Operating Frequency 50/60 Hz

Operating Temperature 130° C
1500 V RMS Hipot
Split bobbin non-concentric winding
Dots on schematic indicate like polarity

Mounting Note
Series 6051, 6052 and 6053 – 4 mounting holes
23⁄16 in. x 13⁄4 in. for #6 screw
Series 6054 and 6055 – 2 mounting holes
*See mechanical drawing for correct PCB footprint.
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Physical Parameters & Mounting Information
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